

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/06/2017

Prepared By: Jessica Goforth Solicitation No: CO-00114 Job #: 17-4501

Contract No : CO-00114-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : C-5 Culebra and Castroville to Laredo and C-28 Zarzamora Creek Phase 2
Time And Date : July 6, 2017 at 1:00 pm

Time And Date :	July 6, 2017 at 1:00 p	pm																		
Price List						CO-00114 - 1 OR	O MEX CONSTR	RUCTIONS INC	CO-00114 - 2 BF	RH GARVER COM	STRUCTION LP	CO-00114 - 3	SAN ANTONIO CO	NSTRUCTORS	CO-00114 - 4	S.J. LOUIS CONS	STRUCTION OF	CO-00114 - 5	SPIESS CONST	RUCTION CO INC
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item Item Description		Unit			Total Amount	Unit Price		Total Amount	Unit Price			Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF		\$7.00	677	\$4,739.00	\$5.00	677	\$3,385.00	\$3.00	677	\$2,031.00	\$3.50	677	\$2,369.50	\$10.00	677	\$6,770.00
	2 103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	SF		\$2.50	4,416	\$11,040.00	\$3.00	4,416	\$13,248.00	\$2.00	4,416	\$8,832.00	\$3.00		\$13,248.00	\$5.00	4,416	\$22,080.00
	3 103.4 4 202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE MISC. CONCRETE  PRIME COAT	SF GA		\$9.00 \$6.00	368 3.413	\$3,312.00 \$20.478.00	\$6.00 \$5.00	368	\$2,208.00 \$17.065.00	\$8.00 \$5.00	368 3.413	\$2,944.00 \$17.065.00	\$10.00 \$3.00		\$3,680.00 \$10,239.00	\$5.00 \$4.00	368	\$1,840.00 \$13.652.00
	4 202.1 5 203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items  General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TACK COAT	GA		\$6.00	1,706	\$20,478.00 \$10,236.00	\$5.00 \$5.00	1,706	\$17,065.00	\$5.00 \$5.00	1,706	\$17,065.00 \$8,530.00	\$3.00		\$10,239.00 \$5,118.00	\$4.00 \$4.00	1,706	\$13,652.00 \$6.824.00
	6 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2° COMP	-	-	\$12.00	17,063	\$204,756.00	\$2.50	17,063	\$42,657.50	\$13.00	17,063	\$221,819.00	\$9.00		\$153,567.00	\$9.00	17,063	\$153,567.00
	7 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SALVAGE, HAUL, STOCKPILE ASPHALT PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)	SY	,	\$4.50	17,063	\$76,783.50	\$4.50	17,063	\$76,783.50	\$10.00	17,063	\$170,630.00	\$2.10	17,063	\$35,832.30	\$4.00	17,063	\$68,252.00
	8 413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	′	\$130.00	519	\$67,470.00	\$87.00	519	\$45,153.00	\$100.00	519	\$51,900.00	\$100.00	519	\$51,900.00	\$150.00	519	\$77,850.00
	9 500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE CURB	LF		\$30.00	515	\$15,450.00	\$15.00	515	\$7,725.00	\$14.00	515	\$7,210.00	\$18.00		\$9,270.00	\$30.00	515	\$15,450.00
	0 502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY		\$48.00	469	\$22,512.00	\$55.00	469	\$25,795.00	\$45.00	469	\$21,105.00	\$50.00		\$23,450.00	\$60.00	469	\$28,140.00
	1 502.3 2 503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SIDEWALK DRAIN CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	EA SY		\$1,200.00 \$63.00	12	\$14,400.00 \$567.00	\$900.00 \$60.00	12	\$10,800.00 \$540.00	\$1,100.00 \$75.00	12	\$13,200.00 \$675.00	\$375.00 \$75.00		\$4,500.00 \$675.00	\$100.00 \$300.00	12	\$1,200.00 \$2,700.00
	3 505.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE BRIVEWAY  CONCRETE RIPRAP (6" THICK)	SY		\$75.00	63	\$4,725.00	\$70.00	63	\$4,410.00	\$100.00	63	\$6,300.00	\$70.00		\$4,410.00	\$100.00	63	\$6,300.00
1	4 507.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (6 FT. HIGH)	LF		\$25.00	765	\$19,125.00	\$15.00	765	\$11,475.00	\$25.00	765	\$19,125.00	\$35.00	765	\$26,775.00	\$50.00	765	\$38,250.00
1	5 509	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF		\$160.00	60	\$9,600.00	\$90.00	60	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00	\$85.00	60	\$5,100.00	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00
	6 511.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REPLACING WITH HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT	T (12" TYPE B) SY	′	\$98.00	2,919	\$286,062.00	\$65.00	2,919	\$189,735.00	\$65.00	2,919	\$189,735.00	\$55.00	2,919	\$160,545.00	\$80.00	2,919	\$233,520.00
	7 515	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TOPSOIL (6")	CY		\$38.00	1,866	\$70,908.00	\$10.00	1,866	\$18,660.00	\$20.00	1,866	\$37,320.00	\$14.25		\$26,590.50	\$20.00	1,866	\$37,320.00
	8 520 9 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HYDROMULCHING BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	SY		\$1.25 \$75.000.00	11,194	\$13,992.50 \$75.000.00	\$1.00 \$195.000.00	11,194	\$11,194.00 \$195.000.00	\$1.00 \$20.000.00	11,194	\$11,194.00 \$20.000.00	\$0.40 \$48.600.00		\$4,477.60 \$48.600.00	\$1.00 \$75.000.00	11,194	\$11,194.00 \$75.000.00
	0 535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" YEL			\$45.00	37	\$1,665.00	\$150,000.00	37	\$518.00	\$3.00	37	\$111.00	\$14.00		\$518.00	\$5.00	37	\$185.00
	1 535.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" SOL			\$85.00	74	\$6,290.00	\$14.00	74	\$1,036.00	\$3.00	74	\$222.00	\$14.00		\$1,036.00	\$5.00	74	\$370.00
2	2 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	;	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$135,000.00	1	\$135,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00
	3 552	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVING AND RELOCATING IRRIGATION SYSTEMS	LF		\$25.00	250	\$6,250.00	\$38.00	250	\$9,500.00	\$60.00	250	\$15,000.00	\$60.00		\$15,000.00	\$10.00	250	\$2,500.00
	4 801.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	LEVEL 1 TREE PROTECTION FENCING	LF		\$3.50	6,000	\$21,000.00	\$2.00	6,000	\$12,000.00	\$5.00	6,000	\$30,000.00	\$2.20		\$13,200.00	\$2.00	6,000	\$12,000.00
	5 801.2 6 801.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	LEVEL 2A TREE PROTECTION FENCING  LEVEL 2B TREE PROTECTION FENCING	LF LF		\$3.50 \$6.00	2,000 250	\$7,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$4.00 \$8.00	2,000 250	\$8,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$10.00 \$15.00	2,000 250	\$20,000.00 \$3.750.00	\$3.00 \$5.00		\$6,000.00 \$1,250.00	\$2.00 \$2.00	2,000 250	\$4,000.00 \$500.00
	7 804	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REPLACE 1"-5" ELM	EA EA		\$650.00	200	\$3,250.00	\$550.00	250	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	250	\$5,750.00	\$2.000.00		\$1,250.00	\$2.00	250	\$1,000.00
	8 804	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REPLACE 1"-5" OAK	EA		\$650.00	4	\$2,600.00	\$800.00	4	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00		\$6,000.00	\$200.00	4	\$800.00
2	9 804	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REPLACE 1"-5" SAPLING	EA		\$650.00	1	\$650.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$750.00	1	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00
3	0 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF		\$4.00	7,183	\$28,732.00	\$1.00	7,183	\$7,183.00	\$3.00	7,183	\$21,549.00	\$0.01	7,183	\$71.83	\$1.00	7,183	\$7,183.00
	1 818	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6" C900 DR 18 PVC WATER LINE	LF		\$105.00	84	\$8,820.00	\$82.00	84	\$6,888.00	\$40.00	84	\$3,360.00	\$92.00		\$7,728.00	\$80.00	84	\$6,720.00
	2 818	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" C900 DR 18 PVC WATER LINE 12" C900 DR 18 PVC WATER LINE	LF LF		\$115.00	222	\$25,530.00 \$6,750.00	\$87.00 \$97.00	222	\$19,314.00	\$45.00 \$55.00	222	\$9,990.00 \$2,750.00	\$107.00 \$122.00		\$23,754.00	\$80.00 \$100.00	222	\$17,760.00 \$5,000.00
	4 824	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" C900 DR 18 PVC WATER LINE RELAY 3/4" METERED SVC LINE (SHORT)	EA EA		\$135.00 \$1.500.00	50	\$6,750.00	\$97.00	50	\$4,850.00 \$1,800.00	\$55.00	50	\$2,750.00	\$1,755.00	50	\$6,100.00 \$1,755.00	\$1,000.00	50	\$5,000.00
	5 828	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6" GATE VALVE	EA		\$1,250.00	2	\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00	2	\$4,400.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$785.00	2	\$1,570.00	\$3,300.00	2	\$6,600.00
3	6 828	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" GATE VALVE	EA		\$1,650.00	1	\$1,650.00	\$2,900.00	1	\$2,900.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,080.00	1	\$1,080.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
3	7 828	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" GATE VALVE	EA		\$2,250.00	2	\$4,500.00	\$4,600.00	2	\$9,200.00	\$1,600.00	2	\$3,200.00	\$1,950.00	2	\$3,900.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00
	8 831	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6" X 6" CUT-IN TEE	EA		\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,700.00	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,750.00	1	\$2,750.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
	9 831	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" X 12" CUT-IN TEE DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	EA TN		\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$3,595.00		\$7,190.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00
	0 836	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6" TIE-INS	IN EA		\$8,000.00	1	\$7,920.00 \$9.000.00	\$2,800.00 \$2.000.00	1	\$2,772.00 \$6.000.00	\$2,700.00 \$1.000.00	1 9	\$2,673.00 \$3.000.00	\$3,395.00 \$2,750.00	1 2	\$3,361.05 \$8,250.00	\$1,000.00 \$5,000.00	1 2	\$990.00 \$15.000.00
	2 844.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	2" TEMPORARY BLOW-OFF	EA		\$2,200.00	3	\$6,600.00	\$9,000.00	3	\$27.000.00	\$900.00	3	\$2,700.00	\$1,250.00	3	\$3,750.00	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00
4	3 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" D 2241 DR 26 PVC SANITARY SEWER (6'-10')	LF		\$55.00	1,070	\$58,850.00	\$140.00	1,070	\$149,800.00	\$75.00	1,070	\$80,250.00	\$134.00	1,070	\$143,380.00	\$140.00	1,070	\$149,800.00
4	4 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" D 3034 SDR 26 PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (0'-6')	LF		\$47.00	41	\$1,927.00	\$116.00	41	\$4,756.00	\$80.00	41	\$3,280.00	\$62.00	41	\$2,542.00	\$300.00	41	\$12,300.00
	5 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" D 3034 SDR 26 PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (6'-10')	LF		\$48.00	27	\$1,296.00	\$116.00	27	\$3,132.00	\$100.00	27	\$2,700.00	\$66.00		\$1,782.00	\$300.00	27	\$8,100.00
	6 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" D 3034 SDR 26 PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF		\$50.00	30	\$1,500.00	\$116.00	30	\$3,480.00	\$110.00	30	\$3,300.00	\$79.00		\$2,370.00	\$300.00	30	\$9,000.00
	7 848 8 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" D 2241 SDR 26 PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (0'-6')  10" D 3034 SDR 26 PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (6'-10')	LF LF		\$47.00 \$60.00	20	\$940.00 \$600.00	\$125.00 \$224.00	20	\$2,500.00 \$2,240.00	\$80.00 \$85.00	20	\$1,600.00 \$850.00	\$62.00 \$71.00	20	\$1,240.00 \$710.00	\$300.00 \$300.00	20	\$6,000.00 \$3,000.00
	9 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	10 D 3034 SDR 26 PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (6-10)	LF.		\$65.00	2,391	\$155,415.00	\$224.00	2,391	\$2,240.00	\$70.00	2,391	\$167,370.00	\$144.00		\$344,304.00	\$140.00	2,391	\$3,000.00
	0 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" D 3034 SDR 26 PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (0'10'-14')	LF		\$67.00	34	\$2,278.00	\$124.00	34	\$4,216.00	\$90.00	34	\$3,060.00	\$158.00	34	\$5,372.00	\$300.00	34	\$10,200.00
	1 857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	30" SN72 PN25 FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF		\$270.00	69	\$18,630.00	\$334.00	69	\$23,046.00	\$260.00	69	\$17,940.00	\$578.75	69	\$39,933.75	\$900.00	69	\$62,100.00
	2 857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	30" SN72 PN25 FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (14'-18')	LF		\$275.00	1,581	\$434,775.00	\$333.00	1,581	\$526,473.00	\$350.00	1,581	\$553,350.00	\$578.75		\$915,003.75	\$934.00	1,581	\$1,476,654.00
	3 857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	30" SN72 PN25 FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (18'-22')	LF		\$265.00	390	\$103,350.00	\$334.00	390	\$130,260.00	\$420.00	390	\$163,800.00	\$578.75		\$225,712.50	\$1,100.00	390	\$429,000.00
	4 857 5 857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	30° SN72 PN150 FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (14'-18') 36° SN72 PN25 FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14')	LF LF		\$310.00 \$290.00	18	\$5,580.00 \$49.880.00	\$388.00 \$364.00	18	\$6,984.00 \$62,608.00	\$450.00 \$500.00	18	\$8,100.00 \$86.000.00	\$612.75 \$600.00		\$11,029.50 \$103,200.00	\$1,000.00 \$950.00	18	\$18,000.00 \$163,400.00
	6 857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36" SN72 PN25 FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (10-14)	LF.		\$290.00	172 836	\$49,860.00	\$363.00	836	\$303.468.00	\$525.00	172 836	\$438.900.00	\$600.00	172 836	\$103,200.00	\$950.00	836	\$815,100.00
	7 857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36" SN72 PN150 FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (6'-10')	LF		\$365.00	18	\$6,570.00	\$432.00	18	\$7,776.00	\$600.00	18	\$10,800.00	\$643.00		\$11,574.00	\$500.00	18	\$9,000.00
	8 857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36" SN72 PN150 FRP SANITARY SEWER LINE (14'-18')	LF		\$380.00	120	\$45,600.00	\$431.00	120	\$51,720.00	\$600.00	120	\$72,000.00	\$643.00	120	\$77,160.00	\$1,000.00	120	\$120,000.00
5	9 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	T-BASE FIBER REINFORCED MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA		\$23,000.00	2	\$46,000.00	\$25,000.00	2	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$18,500.00	2	\$37,000.00	\$35,000.00	2	\$70,000.00
	0 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	T-BASE FIBER REINFORCED DROP MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA		\$23,000.00	6	\$138,000.00	\$30,500.00	6	\$183,000.00	\$16,000.00	6	\$96,000.00	\$20,000.00	6	\$120,000.00	\$35,000.00	6	\$210,000.00
	1 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	T-BASE FIBER REINFORCED EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (> 6') STANDARD FIBER REINFORCED MANHOLE (0'-6')	VF		\$300.00 \$21,000.00	68	\$20,400.00	\$900.00 \$16.000.00	68	\$61,200.00	\$400.00 \$15,000.00	68	\$27,200.00 \$105.000.00	\$1.00	68	\$68.00	\$200.00 \$28.000.00	68	\$13,600.00
	2 852 3 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	STANDARD FIBER REINFORCED DROP MANHOLE (0'-6')  STANDARD FIBER REINFORCED DROP MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA EA		\$21,000.00	- /	\$147,000.00	\$16,000.00	- /	\$112,000.00 \$70.000.00	\$15,000.00	- 1	\$105,000.00 \$64.000.00	\$18,500.00	- /	\$129,500.00 \$72,600.00	\$28,000.00	/	\$196,000.00 \$120,000.00
	4 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	STANDARD FIBER REINFORCED EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (> 6')			\$250.00	113	\$28,250.00	\$130.00	113	\$14,690.00	\$250.00	113	\$28,250.00	\$1.00	113	\$113.00	\$200.00	113	\$22,600.00
	5 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	STANDARD 4' MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA		\$7,000.00	11	\$77,000.00	\$6,900.00	11	\$75,900.00	\$5,000.00	11	\$55,000.00	\$7,895.00	11	\$86,845.00	\$5,000.00	11	\$55,000.00
	6 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	STANDARD DROP MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA		\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$10,400.00	1	\$10,400.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$10,675.00	1	\$10,675.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
	7 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	STANDARD EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (>6')	VF		\$300.00	39	\$11,700.00	\$340.00	39	\$13,260.00	\$250.00	39	\$9,750.00	\$135.00	39	\$5,265.00	\$100.00	39	\$3,900.00
	8 854 9 868	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER LATERALS	LF		\$65.00 \$650.00	3,694	\$240,110.00 \$89,050.00	\$66.00 \$970.00	3,694	\$243,804.00 \$132.890.00	\$50.00 \$400.00	3,694	\$184,700.00 \$54.800.00	\$82.00 \$655.00	3,694	\$302,908.00 \$89,735.00	\$60.00 \$500.00	3,694	\$221,640.00 \$68,500.00
	9 868 0 856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT  JACKING, BORING, OR TUNNELING 42"	EA LF		\$650.00 \$320.00	137	\$89,050.00 \$214.080.00	\$970.00 \$1,100.00	137	\$132,890.00 \$735.900.00	\$400.00 \$750.00	137	\$54,800.00 \$501.750.00	\$655.00 \$430.00	137	\$89,735.00 \$287.670.00	\$500.00 \$600.00	137	\$68,500.00 \$401.400.00
-	1 856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	30° CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING, TUNNFI ING	LF IF		\$350.00	669	\$234.150.00	\$355.00	669	\$237.495.00	\$395.00	669	\$264.255.00	\$637.00	669	\$426.153.00	\$150.00	669	\$100.350.00
1	2 856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	42° CASING	LF		\$240.00	669	\$160,560.00	\$168.00	669	\$112,392.00	\$160.00	669	\$107,040.00	\$100.00	669	\$66,900.00	\$200.00	669	\$133,800.00
	3 860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	VERTICAL STACKS	VF		\$30.00	441	\$13,230.00	\$85.00	441	\$37,485.00	\$250.00	441	\$110,250.00	\$25.00	441	\$11,025.00	\$5.00	441	\$2,205.00
	4 862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN (>15" DIA.)	LF		\$45.00	1,824	\$82,080.00	\$28.00	1,824	\$51,072.00	\$22.00	1,824	\$40,128.00	\$23.55		\$42,955.20		1,824	\$36,480.00
	5 01150	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMENT OF SIPHON	LS		\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$290,000.00	1	\$290,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00		1	\$5,000.00
	6 864-S1 7 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS (<24' BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS (>24			\$60,000.00 \$250,000.00	1	\$60,000.00 \$250,000.00	\$275,000.00 \$927,000.00	1	\$275,000.00 \$927,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$200.000.00	1	\$10,000.00 \$200,000.00	\$35,000.00 \$100,000.00		\$35,000.00 \$100,000.00	\$25,000.00 \$300.000.00	1	\$25,000.00 \$300,000.00
	8 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15"			\$250,000.00	3,469	\$250,000.00	\$3.00	3,469	\$10,407.00	\$3.00	3,469	\$10,407.00	\$2.75		\$9,539.75	\$6.00	3,469	\$20,814.00
	9 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" THROUGH 36"			\$4.50	2,880	\$12,960.00	\$4.00	2,880	\$11,520.00	\$3.00	2,880	\$8,640.00	\$3.35		\$9,648.00	\$8.00	2,880	\$23,040.00
8	0 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15"			\$3.00	3,623	\$10,869.00	\$2.00	3,623	\$7,246.00	\$3.00	3,623	\$10,869.00	\$1.35		\$4,891.05	\$1.00	3,623	\$3,623.00
	1 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" THROUGH 3	86" DIA.) LF		\$3.50	3,873	\$13,555.50	\$3.00	3,873	\$11,619.00	\$3.00	3,873	\$11,619.00	\$1.35	3,873	\$5,228.55	\$1.00	3,873	\$3,873.00
	2 3000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL OF A.C. PIPE	LF		\$50.00	98	\$4,900.00	\$100.00	98	\$9,800.00	\$100.00	98	\$9,800.00	\$50.00		\$4,900.00	\$30.00	98	\$2,940.00
	3 556 4 01150	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	DMS-6200 FILTER FABRIC TYPE 1 REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL LIGHT POLE	SY EA		\$7.00 \$15,000.00	50	\$350.00 \$105,000.00	\$27.00 \$6,500.00	50	\$1,350.00 \$45,500.00	\$10.00 \$3,000.00	50	\$500.00 \$21,000.00	\$50.00 \$4,500.00		\$2,500.00 \$31,500.00	\$20.00 \$3,000.00	50	\$1,000.00 \$21,000.00
	5 01150	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BRACE / RELOCATE POWER POLES	AL		\$15,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$45,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$4,500.00		\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$21,000.00
	6 01150	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	GAS RELOCATION	AL		\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
	7 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM of 10% of LINE 1 - 64 SUB-TOTAL BAS	SE BID AMOUNT) LS		\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$535,000.00	1	\$535,000.00	\$382,258.24	1		\$448,300.00		\$448,300.00	\$650,000.00	1	\$650,000.00
	8 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAXIMUM of 5% of LINE 1 - 64 SUE	B-TOTAL BASE BID LS	;	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00	\$265,000.00	1	\$265,000.00	\$95,564.56	1		\$213,300.00		\$213,300.00	\$295,000.00	1	\$295,000.00
	9 SP100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIXATION	LS		\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$38,000.00	2	\$76,000.00	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$35,000.00		\$70,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00
	0 SP100 11 SP100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMEI INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL	NT RENTAL LS		\$4,000.00 \$120.00	20	\$80,000.00 \$2,400.00	\$3,800.00	20	\$76,000.00	\$3,000.00	20	\$60,000.00 \$4,000.00	\$3,370.00 \$2,765.00		\$67,400.00 \$55,300.00	\$900.00 \$100.00	20	\$18,000.00 \$2,000.00
	12 SP100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING WATCH	LS		\$120.00	20	\$2,400.00	\$832.00 \$1,050.00	20	\$16,640.00 \$21,000.00	\$200.00 \$1,800.00	20	\$4,000.00	\$2,765.00		\$36,400.00	\$600.00	20	\$2,000.00
		Julius y domai dia italia	DEMODILE TON DIFAGE FORFING WATCH	To		9000.00	20	\$4,995,569.50	÷1,000.00	20	\$7,327,738.00	÷1,000.00	20	\$5,256,050.80	÷1,020.00	20	\$5,969,843.83		20	\$7,698,376.00
Calendar Days To	Complete : 380							. ,												